
REAL FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ESPAÑOLA  
    
DISTRIBUCION DE ANILLAS NIDO 2.008   
    
    
TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA 
MADRID 7.000 0 7.000 
MURCIA 4.300 7.001 11.300 
VALENCIA 15.000 11.301 26.300 
ANDALUZA 24.550 26.301 50.850 
ARAGONESA 1.500 50.851 52.350 
ASTURIAS 13.000 52.351 65.350 
BALEAR  37.000 65.351 102.350 
CANARIAS (GM) 3.500 102.351 105.850 
CANARIAS (TF) 63.000 105.851 168.850 
SALTO 50 168.851 168.900 
CANARIAS (GC) 50.000 168.901 218.900 
CANARIAS (LZ) 18.500 218.901 237.400 
CANARIAS (FT) 10.000 237.401 247.400 
CANARIAS (LP) 7.450 247.401 254.850 
CANTABRA  9.200 254.851 264.050 
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3.000 264.051 267.050 
CASTILLA Y LEON 5.000 267.051 272.050 
CATALANA 17.500 272.051 289.550 
EUSKADI 3.500 289.551 293.050 
EXTREMEÑA 2.350 293.051 295.400 
GALLEGA 17.500 295.401 312.900 
CANARIA (LP) 1.750 312.901 314.650 
CATALANA 300 314.651 314.950 
ARAGONESA 200 314.951 315.150 
GALLEGA 700 315.151 315.850 
CANARIA 3.000 315.851 318.850 
GALLEGA 500 318.851 319.350 
CANARIA 625 319.351 319.975 
CANARIA 10.000 319.976 329.975 
GALLEGA 1.400 329.976 331.375 
BALEAR  1.500 331.376 332.875 
CANTABRA  300 332.876 333.175 
MADRID 400 333.176 333.575 
CATALANA 200 333.576 333.775 
CASTILLA Y LEON 200 333.776 333.975 
REGISTRO RFCE 25 333.976 334.000 
TOTAL ANILLAS 334.000     
        
 


